
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
172 
127 
361 
164 
130 
168 

15 
229 
203 
186 
124 

Name 
Claudio GRISPINO 
Marcel KERN 
Max LEUTENSTORFER 
Kaja GRAF 
Oliver GADOLA 
Roman GIGER 
Roger MAMIE 
Christian BERLINGER 
Juerg JUCKER 
Adrian LEIMGRUBER 
Walter ZWAHLEN 

Class 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Model/Engine 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Renault Clio 
Renault Clio Cup 
Subaru Impreza 
VW Golf Hayabusa 
BMW E36 GTRG 
Subaru Impreza STI 
VW Golf 2 
Mini Cooper S 
BMW 325i 
VW Kaefer 

Club 
Feld1 
Feld1 
Feld1 
Feld1 
Feld1 
Feld1 
Feld4 
Feld1 
Feld1 
Feld1 
Feld1 

Best Tm 
1:16.794 
1:18.678 
1:19.603 
1:20.005 
1:20.009 
1:20.368 
1:20.889 
1:22.822 
1:23.412 
1:25.164 
1:29.754 

In Lap 
9 
6 

12 
6 

12 
4 
2 
6 
3 
3 
2 

Diff 

1.884 
2.809 
3.211 
3.215 
3.574 
4.095 
6.028 
6.618 
8.370 

12.960 

Gap 

1.884 
0.925 
0.402 
0.004 
0.359 
0.521 
1.933 
0.590 
1.752 
4.590 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/08/2023 09:29:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
FELD 1 - 2 

Warm up 1 Feld 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:59:52 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

20/08/2023 09:00 


